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Our new range coming soon... 



HEALTHY, SAFE & SECURED
FOR LONGER & BETTER LIFE

* Algae formation is natural we do not give gaurantee on algae formation

Trusted brand from 30 years and we 
aim to give best quality products 
without any compromise for which we 
choose to manufacture all our TANKS 
using high quality Food Graded 
LLDPE virgin polymers, a naturally 
proven polymer for longest life 
when exposed to sunlight and 
designed for long lasting and 
durability. Our innovative aero 
dynamic design gives our products 
multi dimension advantage in terms 
of being economical, lighter, and 
highly durable.
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PEARL

ANTI MICROBIAL
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

39

44

48

56

62

34.5

39.5

42

49

55

14

14

14

14

14
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SSWACHH
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

39.5

44

48

56

62

71.5

82

34

40

43

51

55

61.5

74.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

15.75

15.75
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Av

ai
la

bl
e 

La
ye

rs
 2

, 3
 &

 4

HITANK

COLOR OPTION
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZE HEIGHT DIAMETER DIA (MH)

300

3000

5000

10000

26.5

67.0

77.0

100.6

32.0

62.0

75.0

92.1

16.0

18.0

18.0

18.9

* Dimensions are approximate only and not for actual weight and measurement. * Actual product may vary



DIMENSION IN INCHES
LTRS HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

39

44

48

56

62

34.5

39.5

42

49

55

14

14

14

14

14

DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

37.0

42.0

49.0

51.0

60.5

35

39

41.5

51.5

55.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

18.5

* Dimensions are approximate only and not for actual weight and measurement. * Actual product may vary
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AQUA TANK

COLOR OPTION

POLYTANK

COLOR OPTION COLOR OPTION
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

37

43

48

55

60

34

40

42

50

55

15

15

15

15

15

DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIA DIA (MH)

500

750

1000

1500

2000

39

46

50

59

63

35

38

42

48

53

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

KRISHNA
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* Actual product may vary* Actual product may vary* Dimensions are approximate only and not for actual weight and measurement. 

LOFT
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES LENGTH BREADTH HEIGHT DIA (MH)

150

270

375

500

1000

28.5

41.5

51.0

59.5

75.6

28.5

26.0

33.0

35.5

48.7

15.5

18.0

15.5

16.0

21.3

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

11.8

DIMENSION IN INCHES
SIZES HEIGHT DIAMETER

60

100

220

500

1000

2000

16.4

17.5

26.2

31.9

38.8

57.1

19.5

29.9

29.7

42.9

60.4

57.5

www.hitank.in

INDUSTRIAL
CONTAINER



For Long Lasting Tanks Always Consider:
Healthy | Safe | Durable | Reliable | Reputed 
Company Product

ENSURE TANK QUALITY

THINGS TO REMEMBER
BEFORE BUYING BEST

WATER STORAGE TANK

Water is essential for Life and its storage is a need of time. Water Storage Tanks are 
used to store water for later use.

One must, therefore, know everything about the water storage tank before buying 
it for their homes. Water storage tanks comes in different shapes, materials, 
durability, strength, and sizes. 

Drinking water should be stored in water tanks made with toxin-free plastic 
material so that the water does not change and is safe for use.
So, water storage tanks must be made of “FDA” Approved 100% Virgin 
Food-Grade Polyethylene resulting smooth and clean interior of tank. The 
outer layer shielded be ultraviolet (UV) protected that will ensure water is 
unchanged and safe for use.

WARRANTY ASSURANCE
Choose a brand which not only gives u maximum warranty but is also 
reputed, as reputation is built through its sustainability in the market with 
assured warranty & better product quality . So, one should choose a reputed 
brand  while buying water storage tank.

BRANDED COMPANY
Buying an ISI marked water tank is not necessary. Brand  ̓means ʻReliability  ̓
buying a reputed brand water tank is the most important factor. A good 
brand company sustain long in the market . Ensure that the brand you choose 
has itʻs name embossed on the tank.

INSTALLATION
Whether the tank is installed at the ground level or on the top of a building, it 
influences the water pressure, which in turn, can affect the supply of water.
Always get the Water Tank installed by experienced or skilled installer, ensure 
that the entire bottom of the tank is supported & no stone or any hard or 
sharp objects are there underneath the tank, also make sure that  
“installation Manual" is strictly followed.
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Dustbins are waste container used 
for temporarily storing trash and 
helps us keep our Enviornment 
Clean & Safe. That is why it has to 
be of Premium Quality & Absolutely 
Durable.

HiBi Dustbins are made using 
Virgin polymers which makes 
dustbin strong & durable. HiBi 
offers a wide range of dustbins 
which are perfect for home, office, 
factory, schools, colleges, 
hospitals, apartments, etc.

KEEP IT CLEAN, KEEP IT GREEN



DIMENSION IN INCHES
Sr
No. SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

1

2

660

1100

54

54

31

41

48

51
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
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DIMENSION IN INCHES
Sr
No. SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

1

2

3

60

80

100

17

18

21

17

18

21

36
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39
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35 LTRS & 40 LTRS

10 LTRS

50 LTRS & 75 LTRS
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FLOWGUARD SUPREME CP
WITH 1 Mtr. PIPE

FLOWGUARD SUPREME WHITE
WITH 1 Mtr. PIPE

FLOWGUARD SUPREME WHITE



WE BELIEVE
IN QUALITY

& DURABILITY

S. No. 6/1-1B, Pipeline Road, Sunkadakatte, 
Srigandada Kaval Village, Yeshwanthpur Hobli, 
Bengaluru - 560091

Tel.: 080 - 2328 5567 | 2328 3439 | Mob: +9180502 73595

Email: hitank07@gmail.com
Website: www.hitank.in

FOLLOW US:




